Curtis D Menard Memorial Sports Center
Learn to Skate Program

All classes are 60 minutes in length and consist of 45 minutes of instruction and 15 minutes of
practice time. The cost for each Lesson is $15.00 per student or $75.00 for the 7 sessions. Skate

rental is included.

Saturday Session 1
Saturday September 14th 2013
Saturday September 21st 2013
Saturday September 28" 2013
Saturday October 5th 2013

11
11
11
11

:15am- 12:15pm
:15am -12:15pm
:15am- 12:15pm
:15am — 12:15pm

Saturday October 12" 2013 11:15am — 12:15pm
Saturday October 19th 2013 11:15am — 12:15pm
Saturday October 26" 2013 11:15am — 12:15pm
Saturday Session 2
Saturday November 2™ 2013 11:15am - 12:15pm
Saturday November 9™ 2013 11:15am — 12:15pm
Saturday November 16M 2013 11:15am — 12:15pm
Saturday November 30" 2013 11:15am — 12:15pm
Saturday December 2013 11:15am — 12:15pm
Saturday December 14" 2013 11:15am — 12:15pm
Saturday December 21* 2013 11:15am — 12:15pm
Saturday Session 3
Saturday February 1* 2014 11:15am —12:15pm

Saturday February 8" 2014
Saturday February 22" 2014
Saturday March 1% 2014
Saturday March 8" 2014
Saturday March 15" 2014
Saturday March 22" 2014

112
11
11
11
11
11:

15am —12:15pm

:15am -12:15pm
:15am -12:15pm
:15am -12:15pm

15am -12:15pm
15am -12:15pm




